Page 1                                                                      Revision 2.1
Tel: 201-342-3338          Fax: 201-342-3339  www.cciproducts.com
General Information
CCI’s Cellular
and PCS Band
DAS Interface
Trays provides
an integrated,

Fax: 201-342-3339
Ordering Information:
 -DPX-1 “Single Duplexed
connection to/from DAS”
 -SM “SMA Bulkhead
Connectors to/from
DAS and LMU (SMA’s
Replace QMA connectors
on Standard Model)”
 -0dB (0 dB Version)
 -6dB (6 dB Version)
Options:
 Model DAST-850
(CEQ. 31327)
 Model DAST-1900
(CEQ. 31328)
 Model DAST-850-DPX-1-SM
(CEQ. 32021)
 Model DAST-1900-DPX-1-SM
(CEQ. 32020)
 Model DAST-850-SM-0dB
(CEQ. 32019)
 Model DAST-1900-SM-0dB
(CEQ. 32022)
 Model DAST-1900-6dB
(CEQ. 10849)
 Model DAST-1900-SM-6dB